
** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

NOW

AVAILABLE!

A NEW HIGH VOLUME OIL PUMP
ANNOUNCES

ENGINE PARTS TM

CHRYSLER 5.7L & 6.4L OHV HEMI ENGINES
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Melling Engine Parts

•High Volume Oil Pump

•20% Higher Volume 

  Over Stock Oil Pump

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE

5.7
5.7
6.4
5.7
5.7
5.7
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4

2009-22
2009
2012-14
2009-22
2009-22
2009-22
2011-22
2012-22
2018-22
2009-10
2009-10
2009

(345)
(345)
(392)
(345)
(345)
(345)
(392)
(392)
(392)
(392)
(392)
(392)

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV

300
Aspen
300
Challenger
Charger
Durango
Challenger
Charger
Durango
Ram 1500
Ram 2500
Ram 3500

JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM

5.7
5.7
5.7
6.4
6.4
5.7
5.7
5.7
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4

2009-10
2009-21
2022
2012-21
2021-22
2011-22
2011-18
2011-18
2014-21
2014-21
2014-21
2014-22

(345)
(345)
(345)
(392)
(392)
(345)
(345)
(345)
(392)
(392)
(392)
(392)

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV

Commander
Grand Cherokee
Wagoneer
Grand Cherokee
Wagoneer
1500
2500
3500
2500
3500
4500
5500

Part number
M452HV
UPC: 729295106180
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